
 

Holiday List for 2023-2024 

Autumn Term 2023 

Day Date Open and Close Time 

    

Friday 1st September INSET DAY Staff Only 

Monday 4th September  INSET DAY Staff Only 

Tuesday 5th September School Re-opens 8.40am 

Friday  20th October School Closes 3.20pm 

Monday 30th October  School Re-0pens 8.40am 

Thursday 21st December School Closes 1.30pm 

Friday 22nd December INSET DAY Staff Only 

         

Spring Term 2024 

Day Date Open and Close Time 

    

Monday 8th January School Re-opens 8.40am 

Friday 9th February  School Closes 3.20pm 

Monday 19th February INSET DAY Staff Only 

Tuesday 20th February School Re-Opens 8.40am 

Thursday 28th March  School Closes 1.30pm 

    

 

Summer Term 2024 

Day Date Open and Close Time 

    

Monday 15th April School Re-opens 8.40am 

Monday 6th May May Day Closure 
 

Friday 24th May School Closes 3.20pm 

Monday 3rd June School Re-opens 8.40am 

Friday  19th July  School Closes 1.30pm 

Monday 22nd July  INSET DAY  Staff Only 

 

Holidays cannot be authorised during term time - Sorry! 


